Progressivo Flotta

1° u17 X
2° uU19 X
3° U19F
4° u1iom
5° U19F
6° Open M
7° u19 X
8° u1iom
9° U19F
10° U15F
11° Open M
12° Open X
13° u19 X
14° uiom
15° Open X
16° u1i7m
17° Open X
18° U19 X
19° uiom
20° U17F
21° U19F
22° u1i7m
23° U17 X
24° u1i7m
25° U117 m
26° Open X
27° u1i7m
28° u19 X
29° U19F
30° uiom
31° U19F
32° U17F
33° u15 X
34° U19F
35° u1i7m
36° u1iom
37° U117 m
38° uiom
39° u1i7m
40° u19 X
41° U117 m
42° uiom
43° U15 X
44° uis ™M
45° U17F
46° U17F
47° u1i7m

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

NumVel
57483
57153
56571
57371
56725
56622
56060
57245
57383
57321
56508
56645
56727
56510
56450
56267
57132
57046
57074
56771
57073
56880
57361
57438
57228
55423
56576
56952
57367
56871
57237
56526
57376
56987
56875
57369
56888
57328
57357
56940
55649
57360
57233
56335
56892
54799
57075

NomeTimon

CINDOLO ALESSIO
MUTTI ANASTASIA
BONTEMPO CAROLINA
CARDI QUAN ADRIANO
GREGANTI ROBERTA
WINAND ARGAZZI MAXIME E
AMOROSO GIADA

RIVA CARLO MARIA
AQUILAAURORA
CORREALE PAOLA
MUGNANO VALERIO
PEZZELLA MARGHERITA
ZAMBELLI LUDOVICO
MANICA NICCOLO'

DE NOE CECILIA
BACIGALUPO MATTEO
BERTOLANI GIOIA
COMELLI TOMMASO
CICCONETTI CORRADO
PILLAN MARGHERITA
PASTORINO LUDOVICA
BONIFAZI SAMUELE
PULITO NICCOLO'
SCACCIATI MANUEL
CAVALLI BREDATITO
GHIGLIOTTI DARIO
DONA'ETTORE

GIRARDI ANDREA
FRANCO BENEDETTA
LULLIALESSIO
TOMASIN MATHILDE LORENZA
SILVESTRE MIRIANA
MARGARIANICOLAS
CENCI COSTANZA
CERMELI JACOPO
GUARDIGLI GIACOMO
MARTINELLI GIACINTO
GUGLIELMATI CESARE
ROSSANO LUDOVICO
NOE' ANDREAYIYE
QUERZOLO FEDERICO
LUPI EDOARDO
MACHINA GRIFEO DIANA
DE NARDO JUAN
SICARO IMOGENE MASAMI
SANDRON VITTORIA
GIORGI BENIAMINO

Trofeo Uniqua 2-3-4 giugno 2023

Classifica Provvisoria dopo 2 prove Trofeo Uniqua 2023

ix A

Overall
Disputate: 2, Scarti: 0, Valide: 2, Presenti: 66, Si: dip io: A
Club NomeEquip
001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD FEDELI IRMA
352 - S.Naut Pietas Julia Ass Sport Dil CENTUORI LORENZO
348 - Yacht Club Adriaco ASD CALICI SARA

065 - Circ. Velico Antignano ASD

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

334 - Centro Velico Punta Marina ASD
372 - Soc.Nautica Laguna Ass Sport Dil
433 - GDV LNI MandellodelLario

151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD

019 - Yacht Club Imperia ASD

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
332 - Circ Nautico Savio Ass Sport Dil
017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
433 - GDV LNI MandellodelLario

015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

352 - S.Naut Pietas Julia Ass Sport Dil
015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

349 - Soc.Triestina Vela Ass Sport Dil
015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

350 - SV Cosulich Ass Velica Sport Dil
1533 - Mascalzone Latino Sailing Team AS
015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD

328 - C V Ravennate Ass Sport Dil

136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tevere Remo ASD
019 - Yacht Club Imperia ASD

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

348 - Yacht Club Adriaco ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD

183 - Circ del Remo e della Vela Italia
433 - GDV LNI MandellodelLario

349 - Soc.Triestina Vela Ass Sport Dil
065 - Circ. Velico Antignano ASD

TOGNOCCHI MATTIA
LANTERI FRANCESCA
BRANDOLINI ANDREA
AMOROSO SEBASTIANO
ANTONELLI ANDREA
SCHULTZE FLAVIA
VIANZONE VIOLA

FINKE GIORGIO
MATTIELLO ALESSANDRO
TITOLO SOFIA
FRASSONI PIETRO

DE NOE GABRIELE
BEOLDO FILIPPO
GIORDANO EMANUEL
ROLLE SARA
VASSALLO FRANCESCO
MASSARI GIULIA
DURANDO SOFIA
FRANZONI STEFANO
MALTAGLIATI FLAVIA
GIOVANNINI LEONARDO
RODOCANACHI ROIDI STAMATI
PASTORINO BIANCA
MARIANI MATTEO
RUBESA PERINI JULIA
CAVALLO MADDALENA
GELLI MATTIA LORENZO
SIGNORELLI BEATRICE
DELL'AQUILA MICHELA
PERINI GIULIA SHANTI
CINCOTTI ANNAADELE
CAPRETTIANGELO
RICCI LORENZO
LUCHETTI GIULIANO
CALVI FILIPPO
TRUCCHI FEDERICO
PAVAN GIULIO

CARDINI NICCOLO'
BONO TOMMASO
PELLEGRINI LUCA
VERDE RICCARDO
BRAGAGLIO VITTORIA
LUCCHETTA LAURA
ROMBOLI PIETRO

EquipaggioNote

001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

352 - S.Naut Pietas Julia Ass Sport Dil
352 - S.Naut.Pietas Julia ASD

065 - Circ. Velico Antignano ASD

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

334 - Centro Velico Punta Marina ASD
372 - Soc.Nautica Laguna Ass Sport Dil
433 - GDV LNI MandellodelLario

151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD

019 - Yacht Club Imperia ASD

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
332 - Circ Nautico Savio Ass Sport Dil
017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
433 - GDV LNI MandellodelLario

015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

352 - S.Naut Pietas Julia Ass Sport Dil
007 - Club Nautico Bogliasco ASD

392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD

151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

349 - Soc.Triestina Vela Ass Sport Dil
015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

354 - Soc.Velica di Barcola e Grignano ASD
1533 - Mascalzone Latino Sailing Team AS
015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD

328 - C V Ravennate Ass Sport Dil

136 - Reale Circ. Canot. Tevere Remo ASD
019 - Yacht Club Imperia ASD

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

349 - Soc. Triestina Vela ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

151 - Centro Velico 3V ASD

183 - Circ del Remo e della Vela Italia
433 - GDV LNI MandellodelLario

349 - Soc.Triestina Vela Ass Sport Dil
065 - Circ. Velico Antignano ASD

R1
3.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
17.0
13.0
8.0
21.0
24.0
10.0
19.0
14.0
32,0
1.0
23.0
2.0
12.0
27.0
9.0
20.0
25.0
18.0
26.0
38.0
5.0
220
30.0
37.0
36.0
33.0
50.0
39.0
16.0
67.0 BFD
54.0
6.0
35.0
67.0 BFD
48.0
40.0
31.0
34.0
15.0
47.0
45.0
44.0
41.0

R2
1.0
3.0
10.0
7.0
5.0
9.0
18.0
8.0
6.0
20.0
13.0
19.0
20
24.0
12.0
36.0
30.0
15.0
35.0
28.0
23.0
33.0
25.0
14.0
51.0
34.0
26.0
21.0
22.0
27.0
16.0
29.0
53.0
4.0
17.0
67.0 BFD
42.0
11.0
31.0
39.0
50.0
47.0
67.0 BFD
37.0
40.0
41.0
44.0

Totale Netto

4.0

4.0

14.0
14.0
220
220
26.0
29.0
30.0
30.0
32,0
33.0
34.0
35.0
35.0
38.0
420
420
44.0
48.0
48.0
51.0
51.0
52.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
58.0
58.0
60.0
66.0
68.0
69.0
710
710
73.0
77.0
78.0
79.0
79.0
81.0
81.0
82.0
84.0
85.0
85.0
85.0

4.0

4.0

14.0
14.0
22,0
220
26.0
29.0
30.0
30.0
32,0
33.0
34.0
35.0
35.0
38.0
420
420
44.0
48.0
48.0
51.0
51.0
52,0
56.0
56.0
56.0
58.0
58.0
60.0
66.0
68.0
69.0
710
710
73.0
77.0
78.0
79.0
79.0
81.0
81.0
82.0
84.0
85.0
85.0
85.0



Progressivo Flotta

48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°

U19F
uisM
U15 X
U19F
u1i7m
u1i7m
u17m
u19 X
U17 X
uisM
U17 X
u17m
u1i7m
Open X
U17 X
U17F
uiom
u1i7m
u17m

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

NumVel
56026
56075
56790
57242
56768
56969
57368
57320
56643
55538
56562
55098
57375
54370
56644
56421
56046
55055
57488

NomeTimon

FORTIN NAN LUDOVICA
NICCOLI FRANCESCO
CUOCOLO ANNA

RUGGERI MARGHERITA
MONACO LORENZO
LORENZI FILIPPO

FREZZA FEDERICO
ALBERTI FRANCESCO
PIEROTTI VALENTINA
FOSCHINI DONATO
CECCARELLI FRANCESCO
D'URSO LEONARDO
POSTIGLIONE GIANMARCO
EUSEBIO BIANCA JOYCE
POLYCH SERGIO

NANUT GUERRAALICE
BEVILACQUA MATTEO
GIOMBINI FLAVIO ANTONIO
COLLIA EMANUELE

Club

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

184 - Reale Y. C. Canot. Savoia ASD
001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

433 - GDV LNI MandellodelLario

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

012 - Circolo Velico Ventimigliese ASD
162 - GDV LNI Ostia

019 - Yacht Club Imperia ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
183 - Circ del Remo e della Vela Italia
019 - Yacht Club Imperia ASD

1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano ASD

015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano ASD

161 - Associazione Velica Bracciano SD
349 - Soc.Triestina Vela Ass Sport Dil
007 - Club Nautico Bogliasco ASD

161 - Associazione Velica Bracciano SD
392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD

NomeEquip

GALLO MARTINA

IRACE LUCIANO

TRILLO ETTORE
BRAMBILLALUCIA

DI MECO LUIGI

NORIS GASCO GIANCARLO
IANNIELLI MATTEO

BOCCHIO CHIARA

CERULLI IRELLI CENAMI LUDOVICO
MARTINELLI MATTEO RENATO
PARLATORE ELENA
COLONNA LEONARDO
MESSINA TOMMASO

BECAGLI GIULIANI LODOVICO
CASAGRANDE ANNA LAURA
SUBAN XINYUE

SERRA GIORGIO
RAMAZZOTTI LORENZO
ARTONI STEFANO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

EquipaggioNote

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

184 - Reale Y. C. Canot. Savoia ASD
001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

433 - GDV LNI MandellodelLario

017 - Yacht Club Sanremo ASD

012 - Circolo Velico Ventimigliese ASD
162 - GDV LNI Ostia

019 - Yacht Club Imperia ASD

096 - Circ. Velico Torre Lago Puccini AS
183 - Circ del Remo e della Vela Italia
019 - Yacht Club Imperia ASD

1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano ASD

015 - Circ. Vele Vernazzolesi ASD

154 - Ali6 Club Vela ASD

161 - Associazione Velica Bracciano SD
349 - Soc.Triestina Vela Ass Sport Dil
007 - Club Nautico Bogliasco ASD

161 - Associazione Velica Bracciano SD
392 - Fraglia Vela Desenzano ASD

R1

43.0

46.0

60.0

28.0

52.0

49.0

29.0

67.0 BFD
42.0

53.0

55.0

61.0
59.0

56.0

58.0

57.0

51.0
67.0 BFD

67.0 BFD 67.0 DNE

R2

48.0
45.0
32.0
67.0 BFD
43.0
46.0
67.0 BFD
38.0
67.0 BFD
56.0
54.0
49.0
52.0
59.0
57.0
58.0
67.0 BFD
55.0

Totale
91.0
91.0
92.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
96.0
105.0
109.0
109.0
109.0
110.0
111.0
115.0
115.0
115.0
118.0
122.0
134.0

Netto
91.0
91.0
92.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
96.0
105.0
109.0
109.0
109.0
110.0
111.0
115.0
115.0
115.0
118.0
122.0
134.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

